Nr Handler

Lejuez, S.
Zweep, S. van der
Lejuez, S.
Roos, J.

Snippe, A.
Schripsema, R.
Rogaar, R
Snippe, A.

Kok, P.

Visser, C.
Eekelen, P. van
Visser, C.
Lagerwaard, D.
Augustijn, P.
Groot, E.
Ham, E. van der
Mennen, T.
Wiemans, S.
Zweep, S. van der
Jong, M. de
Kokkedee, G.
Terpstra, T.
Snoeck, R.
Lejuez, S.
Terpstra, T.
Terpstra, T.
Maree, D.
Schripsema, R.
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Max. Score

Hond

Eryn
Llanfarian Bet
Gain

Bea

Sky

Queen

Bob

Sweep

Lynn Oet Roege Bos
Fan

Mack

Sally

Fikkie

Bruce

Kev

Moss

Tess

Newton Bob
Kate

RS Fleur

Cap

Kuna (Ann)
Trimm

Mac

Storm
Llanfarian Bet
Dean

Bor

o
usaneuddH 9
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102

wepseen

101

90
100
95
99
81
99
102
89
98
79
91
74
91
98
87
84
95
84
86
88
98
101
88
99
81
86

Stand Percentages na Haarle

97

ssO

93
84
82
84
87
86
87
89
77
74
73
78
58
74
61
76
65
65
96
71
49
93

86
80
84
72

106

ajieeH

Y]
N

106
96
87
91
99
79
87
85
74
80
86
87
91
78
63
82
97
57
87

103

100
91
91

o

Maart 2023

s %

) Q

o 3
100,00% 99,02%
92,93% 96,08%
92,93% 88,24%
89,90% 98,04%
90,91% 93,14%
80,81% 97,06%
87,88% 79,41%
72,73% 97,06%
71,72% 100,00%
82,83% 87,25%
82,83% 96,08%
87,88% 77,45%
85,86% 89,22%
80,81% 72,55%
72,73% 89,22%
61,62% 96,08%
95,96% 85,29%
60,61% 82,35%
0,00%  93,14%
71,72%  82,35%
62,63% 84,31%
0,00% 86,27%
84,85% 96,08%
86,87% 99,02%
0,00% 86,27%
76,77% 97,06%
79,80% 79,41%
82,83% 84,31%

Percentage

ssO

95,88%
86,60%
84,54%
86,60%
89,69%
88,66%
89,69%
91,75%
79,38%
76,29%
75,26%
80,41%
59,79%
76,29%
62,89%
78,35%
67,01%
67,01%
98,97%
73,20%
50,52%
95,88%
0,00%

0,00%
88,66%
82,47%
86,60%
74,23%

deeH

86,79%
93,40%
100,00%
90,57%
82,08%
85,85%
93,40%
74,53%
82,08%
80,19%
69,81%
75,47%
81,13%
82,08%
85,85%
73,58%
59,43%
77,36%
91,51%
53,77%
82,08%
97,17%
94,34%
85,85%
85,85%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

|eelol

381,69%
369,00%
365,70%
365,10%
355,81%
352,38%
350,38%
336,07%
333,17%
326,56%
323,98%
321,21%
316,00%
311,72%
310,68%
309,63%
307,70%
287,33%
283,62%
281,04%
279,53%
279,32%
275,27%
271,74%
260,78%
256,30%
245,81%
241,37%



Nr

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58

Handler

Woning, D.
Goting, M.
Lankhuijzen, P.
Oele, K.

Roos, J.
Buntsma L.
Kokkedee, G.
Kok, P.
Jong, M. de
Lankhuijzen, P.
Maree, D.
Kokkedee, G.
Tijdgat, E.
Visscher, P.
Zweep, S. van der
Terpstra, R.
Noye van C.
Legemaate, J.
Zweep, S. van der
Eekelen, P. van
Visscher, P.

Aa, E. van der
Elburg van J.

Aa, E. van der
Berg, M. van den
Berg, M. van den
Hoorneman N.
Jong, M. de
Haard, K. de

Hond

Mate

Jack

Cain

Flash

Peppin

Midge

Bill

Katniss Oet Roege Bos
Jill

Ice

Kemi Meg

Liv

Donna Summer
Shay

Cap

Sky the Big Saren
Max

SC Mealla

Maid

Ken

Floss

Joy

Foxridge Jock
Dan

Hint

Winn

Lex

RS Rosie

Chill
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94
95
75
74
68
76
80
62
91
99
73
86

82
86
77
83
77
83

60
85
78
71

60
55

Stand Percentages na Haarle
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67
61
87
90
55
64
46
81

93
70

102

77

o O

79
88

63
62
62

68

Maart 2023
s 3
) Q
o 3
0,00%  85,29%
39,39% 61,76%
0,00% 92,16%
0,00%  93,14%
0,00%  73,53%
59,60% 72,55%
0,00% 66,67%
0,00% 74,51%
75,76% 78,43%
0,00% 60,78%
0,00%  89,22%
0,00% 97,06%
0,00% 71,57%
88,89% 84,31%
0,00%  0,00%
91,92% 80,39%
0,00% 84,31%
0,00%  75,49%
0,00% 81,37%
72,73%  75,49%
66,67% 81,37%
0,00%  0,00%
0,00%  58,82%
0,00%  83,33%
0,00%  76,47%
0,00% 69,61%
0,00%  0,00%
65,66% 58,82%
0,00%  53,92%

ssO

83,51%
59,79%
76,29%
72,16%
63,92%
0,00%
93,81%
71,13%
0,00%
53,61%
100,00%
0,00%
44,33%
0,00%
76,29%
0,00%
0,00%
80,41%
69,07%
0,00%
0,00%
69,07%
0,00%
55,67%
0,00%
0,00%
69,07%
0,00%
0,00%

ajeeH

69,81%
77,36%
63,21%
57,55%
82,08%
84,91%
51,89%
60,38%
43,40%
76,42%
0,00%
87,74%
66,04%
0,00%
96,23%
0,00%
72,64%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
74,53%
83,02%
0,00%
59,43%
58,49%
58,49%
0,00%
64,15%

jeelol

238,61%
238,31%
231,65%
222,85%
219,52%
217,05%
212,37%
206,02%
197,59%
190,81%
189,22%
184,79%
181,94%
173,20%
172,52%
172,31%
156,96%
155,90%
150,44%
148,22%
148,04%
143,60%
141,84%
139,00%
135,90%
128,10%
127,56%
124,48%
118,07%



Nr

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Handler

Lankhuijzen, P.

Andreoli, P.
Schaick, C. van
Terpstra, R.
Schaick, C. van
Jong, M. de
Schaick, C. van
Kodde, M.
Smeenk, E.
Bakelaar, E.
Haard, K. de
Cuijpers, M.
Legemaate, J.
Rijter, P. de

Hond

Sue

Llanfarian Gwen
Bill

Kenzo

Jess

RS Shep

Eve

RB Ciara
Conquest Skylar
Jane

Ash

Cijay

Aislinn

Dex
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x & s

2 3 2
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0 0,00%  74,51%
0 49,49%  48,04%
0 0,00% 92,16%
0 0,00%  90,20%
0 0,00%  85,29%
0 0,00%  78,43%
0 0,00%  71,57%
0 0,00%  0,00%
0 65,66% 0,00%
0 0,00% 62,75%
65 0,00%  0,00%
0 54,55%  0,00%
0 0,00%  53,92%
0 0,00%  0,00%

ssO

25,77%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
69,07%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
40,21%

ajeeH

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
61,32%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

jeelol

100,28%
97,53%
92,16%
90,20%
85,29%
78,43%
71,57%
69,07%
65,66%
62,75%
61,32%
54,55%
53,92%
40,21%



